
2014 Walter Mess Regatta
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1: Womens Junior Four Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM
1st 3 Fairfax  (S. Stern) 07:53.80
2nd 2 W. Potomac  (S. Murphy) 08:03.40 2.0% 00:09.60 00:00:09.60
3rd 5 W. Springfield  (K. Heanue) 08:34.19 8.5% 00:30.79 00:00:40.39
4th 4 Parkersburg S.  (K. Wilson) 09:02.26 14.4% 00:28.07 00:01:08.46

1 Potomac   (D. pitt) Scratch

Race 2: Womens Junior Four Heat 2 @ 09:07 AM
1st 1 M. Vernon  (S. Lerma) 07:52.40
2nd 4 Stone Bridge  (K. Copeland) 07:58.31 1.3% 00:05.91 00:00:05.91
3rd 5 NCS  (E. Kim) 08:03.37 2.3% 00:05.06 00:00:10.97
4th 2 Episcopal  (D. Terry) 08:07.08 3.1% 00:03.71 00:00:14.68
5th 3 Langley  (d. seckar) 08:07.30 3.2% 00:00.22 00:00:14.90

Race 3: Mens Junior Four Heat 1 @ 09:14 AM
1st 5 St. Albans  (m. andreoli) 00:00.10
2nd 4 Fairfax  (D. Chang) 00:19.51 19410.

0%
00:19.41 00:00:19.41

3rd 3 M. Vernon  (N. Moore) 00:33.16 33060.
0%

00:13.65 00:00:33.06

4th 2 Stuart  (P. McGuigan) 02:03.73 123630
.0%

01:30.57 00:02:03.63

Race 4: Mens Junior Four Heat 2 @ 09:21 AM
1st 3 Madison  (J. Roberts) 07:11.20
2nd 4 W. Springfield  (B. Stephenson) 07:32.62 5.0% 00:21.42 00:00:21.42
3rd 5 Stone Bridge  (T. Nguyen) 07:51.98 9.5% 00:19.36 00:00:40.78

2 Hylton  (B. Jackson) Scratch

Race 5: 1st Womens Four Heat 1 @ 09:28 AM
1st 2 L. Braddock  (L. Egeland) 07:28.60
2nd 6 Holy Cross  (H. Heasley) 07:34.07 1.2% 00:05.47 00:00:05.47
3rd 5 Woodson  (K. Wahlbeck) 07:37.36 2.0% 00:03.29 00:00:08.76
4th 1 Westfield  (L. Anhalt) 08:12.01 9.7% 00:34.65 00:00:43.41
5th 3 Forest Park  (C. Scott) 08:33.21 14.4% 00:21.20 00:01:04.61
6th 4 M. Vernon  (M. Werner) 09:36.55 28.5% 01:03.34 00:02:07.95

Race 6: 1st Womens Four Heat 2 @ 09:35 AM
1st 2 Langley  (K. Robinson) 07:02.20
2nd 6 W. Potomac  (J. Willis) 07:18.40 3.8% 00:16.20 00:00:16.20
3rd 4 Marietta  (M. Broughton) 07:30.44 6.7% 00:12.04 00:00:28.24
4th 5 Fairfax  (H. Wilson) 07:40.71 9.1% 00:10.27 00:00:38.51
5th 3 Gar-Field  (C. Kim) 08:33.47 21.6% 00:52.76 00:01:31.27

Page 1 of  8 Printed: 2014-Apr-05 08:27 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7: 1st Mens Four Heat 1 @ 09:42 AM
1st 4 W. Springfield  (S. Meiller) 06:44.30
2nd 5 Fairfax  (S. Newman) 07:01.11 4.2% 00:16.81 00:00:16.81
3rd 3 Stone Bridge  (S. Suter) 07:22.13 9.4% 00:21.02 00:00:37.83
4th 2 Marietta  (J. Gottfried) 07:27.87 10.8% 00:05.74 00:00:43.57

Race 8: 1st Mens Four Heat 2 @ 09:49 AM
1st 2 Langley  (O. Shenk) 06:23.80
2nd 6 Norfolk Academy  (Z. Kitts) 06:42.73 4.9% 00:18.93 00:00:18.93
3rd 5 W. Potomac  (R. Rhatican) 07:12.67 12.7% 00:29.94 00:00:48.87
4th 3 L. Braddock  (M. Liang) 07:14.38 13.2% 00:01.71 00:00:50.58
5th 4 M. Vernon  (D. Parces) 08:09.50 27.5% 00:55.12 00:01:45.70

Race 9: Womens Single Final @ 09:56 AM
1st 4 W. Albermarle A  (A. Gale) 09:40.00
2nd 3 W. Albermarle C  (E. Thacker) 10:55.33 13.0% 01:15.33 00:01:15.33
3rd 5 W. Albermarle B  (D. Thompson) 11:16.14 16.6% 00:20.81 00:01:36.14

Race 10: Womens Double Final @ 10:03 AM
1st 1 Hylton A  (B. Teixeira) 09:08.00
2nd 6 Woodbridge  (E. Dumas) 09:08.37 0.1% 00:00.37 00:00:00.37
3rd 2 W. Albermarle  (E. Heald) 09:21.57 2.5% 00:13.20 00:00:13.57
4th 7 Hylton B  (H. Edmundson) 10:23.38 13.8% 01:01.81 00:01:15.38
5th 3 St. Stephens  (E. Solms) 10:55.66 19.6% 00:32.28 00:01:47.66
6th 4 Stuart  (M. Shand) 11:46.83 29.0% 00:51.17 00:02:38.83
7th 5 Potomac   (S. O'Connor) 13:15.27 45.1% 01:28.44 00:04:07.27

Race 11: Mens Double Final @ 10:10 AM
1st 4 Gar-Field  (B. Chenault) 09:01.60
2nd 2 Parkersburg S.  (G. Fink) 09:17.51 2.9% 00:15.91 00:00:15.91
3rd 3 Stuart  (S. Garcia) 09:47.75 8.5% 00:30.24 00:00:46.15
4th 5 Albemarle  (A. Truslow) 10:23.52 15.1% 00:35.77 00:01:21.92

Race 12: Novice Womens Four Flight 1 @ 10:17 AM
1st 2 Parkersburg S. A  (K. Caldwell) 07:48.00
2nd 4 Marietta  (B. Taylor) 08:02.97 3.2% 00:14.97 00:00:14.97
3rd 1 Oakton  (M. Butler) 08:12.26 5.2% 00:09.29 00:00:24.26
4th 5 M. Vernon  (H. Sudhoff) 09:06.69 16.8% 00:54.43 00:01:18.69

3 Stone Bridge  (I. Termaat) Scratch

Race 13: Novice Womens Four Flight 2 @ 10:24 AM
1st 5 Woodbridge  (M. Barrera) 10:49.40
2nd 3 Episcopal  (G. Burke) 11:26.50 5.7% 00:37.10 00:00:37.10
3rd 2 Parkersburg S. B  (l. spade) 12:46.00 18.0% 01:19.50 00:01:56.60

4 Fairfax  (S. Monnig) Scratch
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Race 14: Novice Mens Four Flight 1 @ 10:31 AM
1st 5 Marietta  (H. Carman) 08:09.40
2nd 1 M. Vernon  (E. aparicio) 08:51.94 8.7% 00:42.54 00:00:42.54
3rd 4 Woodson  (T. von Christierson) 09:03.35 11.0% 00:11.41 00:00:53.95
4th 3 Parkersburg S.  (Z. Goddard) 09:42.92 19.1% 00:39.57 00:01:33.52
5th 2 Fairfax  (J. Kim) 10:02.24 23.1% 00:19.32 00:01:52.84

Race 15: Novice Mens Four Flight 2 @ 10:38 AM
1st 5 Madison  (S. Reimer) 08:04.10
2nd 2 L. Braddock  (D. Canlas) 09:26.21 17.0% 01:22.11 00:01:22.11
3rd 4 McLean  (T. Birchall) 10:12.41 26.5% 00:46.20 00:02:08.31
4th 3 Stuart  (V. Gioseffi) 10:36.72 31.5% 00:24.31 00:02:32.62

Race 16: 1st Womens Quad Final @ 10:45 AM
1st 4 Woodbridge  (M. Jory) 07:34.90
2nd 5 Forest Park  (D. Woodward) 07:34.90
3rd 7 Hylton 2nd  (R. Dooley) 07:34.90
4th 2 Potomac   (V. Castleberry) 07:34.90
5th 6 Stuart  (S. Shand) 07:34.90

1 Hylton A  (S. Kehlet) Did Not
Finish

3 W. Potomac  (E. Bauer) Did Not
Finish

Race 17: 1st Mens Quad Final @ 10:52 AM
1st 4 Albemarle  (D. Braatz) 06:31.50
2nd 1 Hylton A  (M. Rosa) 06:31.50
3rd 3 Stuart  (R. Dubas) 06:31.50
4th 5 Potomac   (A. weathers) 06:31.50
5th 2 Gar-Field  (C. Ortiz) 06:31.50
6th 6 W. Albermarle  (C. Spradlin) 06:31.50

Exhib 7 Hylton 2nd  (D. Shannon) 06:31.50

Race 18: Lightweight Womens Four Final @ 10:59 AM
1st 3 Marietta  (H. Carman) 07:56.50
2nd 4 W. Potomac  (T. Haas) 08:15.63 4.0% 00:19.13 00:00:19.13
3rd 5 L. Braddock  (K. Remus) 08:31.97 7.4% 00:16.34 00:00:35.47

Race 19: Lightweight Mens Four Final @ 11:06 AM
1st 3 Langley  (T. Marzol) 00:00.10
2nd 6 Norfolk Academy  (T. Wentzel) 00:25.95 25850.

0%
00:25.85 00:00:25.85

3rd 5 Parkersburg S.  (M. Smith) 01:40.04 99940.
0%

01:14.09 00:01:39.94

4th 4 S. County  (E. McCloskey) 01:49.00 108900
.0%

00:08.96 00:01:48.90
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Race 20: 2nd Womens Four Final @ 11:13 AM
1st 1 W. Potomac  (S. Olson) 07:39.60
2nd 5 Holy Cross  (M. Liotta) 07:50.04 2.3% 00:10.44 00:00:10.44
3rd 6 Fairfax  (M. Estrada Zepeda) 07:51.35 2.6% 00:01.31 00:00:11.75
4th 4 Langley  (K. shamloo) 09:10.93 19.9% 01:19.58 00:01:31.33
5th 2 Forest Park  (S. Keith) 10:17.71 34.4% 01:06.78 00:02:38.11

3 Marietta  (A. Ferguson) Did Not
Finish

Race 21: 2nd Mens Four Final @ 11:20 AM
1st 1 Stone Bridge  (C. Calpin) 06:58.60
2nd 4 Langley  (I. HAVASY) 07:02.60 1.0% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 2 W. Springfield  (D. Angle) 07:23.66 6.0% 00:21.06 00:00:25.06
4th 5 Marietta  (J. Kolski) 09:07.08 30.7% 01:43.42 00:02:08.48
5th 3 Fairfax  (M. Bearse) 09:41.40 38.9% 00:34.32 00:02:42.80

Race 22: Womens Junior Four Final @ 11:27 AM
1st 3 Fairfax  (S. Stern) 07:47.90
2nd 4 M. Vernon  (S. Lerma) 07:49.07 0.3% 00:01.17 00:00:01.17
3rd 2 Stone Bridge  (K. Copeland) 08:03.95 3.4% 00:14.88 00:00:16.05
4th 5 W. Potomac  (S. Murphy) 08:07.63 4.2% 00:03.68 00:00:19.73
5th 1 W. Springfield  (K. Heanue) 08:23.08 7.5% 00:15.45 00:00:35.18
6th 6 NCS  (E. Kim) 08:36.39 10.4% 00:13.31 00:00:48.49

Race 23: Mens Junior Four Final @ 11:34 AM
1st 4 Madison  (J. Roberts) 07:10.40
2nd 3 St. Albans  (m. andreoli) 07:21.25 2.5% 00:10.85 00:00:10.85
3rd 5 Fairfax  (D. Chang) 07:33.73 5.4% 00:12.48 00:00:23.33
4th 1 M. Vernon  (N. Moore) 07:36.20 6.0% 00:02.47 00:00:25.80
5th 2 W. Springfield  (B. Stephenson) 07:43.98 7.8% 00:07.78 00:00:33.58

Race 24: 1st Womens Four Final @ 11:41 AM
1st 4 Langley  (K. Robinson) 07:25.61
2nd 2 W. Potomac  (J. Willis) 07:39.65 3.2% 00:14.04 00:00:14.04
3rd 3 L. Braddock  (L. Egeland) 07:56.93 7.0% 00:17.28 00:00:31.32
4th 1 Woodson  (K. Wahlbeck) 08:01.75 8.1% 00:04.82 00:00:36.14
5th 6 Marietta  (M. Broughton) 08:03.72 8.6% 00:01.97 00:00:38.11
6th 5 Holy Cross  (H. Heasley) 08:19.24 12.0% 00:15.52 00:00:53.63

Race 25: 1st Mens Four Final @ 11:48 AM
1st 4 Langley  (O. Shenk) 06:21.40
2nd 2 Norfolk Academy  (Z. Kitts) 06:46.84 6.7% 00:25.44 00:00:25.44
3rd 3 W. Springfield  (S. Meiller) 06:49.52 7.4% 00:02.68 00:00:28.12
4th 1 Stone Bridge  (S. Suter) 07:05.90 11.7% 00:16.38 00:00:44.50
5th 5 Fairfax  (S. Newman) 07:12.02 13.3% 00:06.12 00:00:50.62
6th 6 W. Potomac  (R. Rhatican) 08:19.85 31.1% 01:07.83 00:01:58.45
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Race 26: Mens Junior Eight Heat 1 @ 12:25 PM
1st 2 Langley  (R. Shaw) 05:55.60
2nd 3 L. Braddock  (G. Colmenarez) 06:30.70 9.9% 00:35.10 00:00:35.10
3rd 4 W. Springfield  (S. Sauter) 06:50.33 15.4% 00:19.63 00:00:54.73

5 Parkersburg S.  (M. Smith) Scratch

Race 27: Mens Junior Eight Heat 2 @ 12:32 PM
1st 2 Stone Bridge  (E. Melcher) 06:13.50
2nd 4 Fairfax  (J. Samples) 06:38.68 6.7% 00:25.18 00:00:25.18
3rd 5 W. Potomac  (W. Vago) 07:06.71 14.2% 00:28.03 00:00:53.21
4th 3 Hylton  (A. Watson) 07:16.49 16.9% 00:09.78 00:01:02.99

Race 28: 2nd Mens Eight Heat 1 @ 12:39 PM
1st 4 St. Albans  (M. Dent) 05:55.60
2nd 3 McLean  (O. Comer) 06:25.22 8.3% 00:29.62 00:00:29.62
3rd 2 Forest Park  (J. Filiault) 06:51.74 15.8% 00:26.52 00:00:56.14
4th 5 Oakton  (Q. Meyer) 07:06.45 19.9% 00:14.71 00:01:10.85

Race 29: 2nd Mens Eight Heat 2 @ 12:46 PM
1st 5 Woodson  (A. Welenson) 06:07.20
2nd 2 Madison  (B. Devany) 06:16.27 2.5% 00:09.07 00:00:09.07
3rd 3 Woodbridge  (Z. Hyzy) 06:21.55 3.9% 00:05.28 00:00:14.35
4th 4 S. County  (A. French) 06:27.29 5.5% 00:05.74 00:00:20.09

Race 30: 1st Womens Eight Heat 1 @ 12:53 PM
1st 5 Madison  (G. Williams) 06:31.90
2nd 3 McLean  (A. Zele) 06:42.28 2.6% 00:10.38 00:00:10.38
3rd 4 Oakton  (M. Stacey) 06:42.52 2.7% 00:00.24 00:00:10.62
4th 2 W. Springfield  (S. Davis) 07:00.24 7.2% 00:17.72 00:00:28.34
5th 6 Norfolk Academy  (K. Kelly) 07:03.39 8.0% 00:03.15 00:00:31.49

Race 31: 1st Womens Eight Heat 2 @ 01:00 PM
1st 3 NCS  (E. Modesti) 06:30.90
2nd 4 Woodson  (A. Kolls) 06:58.03 6.9% 00:27.13 00:00:27.13
3rd 5 S. County  (E. Hayes) 07:08.70 9.7% 00:10.67 00:00:37.80
4th 2 S. Friends  (H. Auerswald) 07:31.53 15.5% 00:22.83 00:01:00.63

Race 32: 1st Mens Eight Heat 1 @ 01:07 PM
1st 2 Madison  (J. Rymer) 05:43.90
2nd 1 Woodson  (R. Bishop) 05:44.16 0.1% 00:00.26 00:00:00.26
3rd 4 S. County  (W. Shaw) 05:46.09 0.6% 00:01.93 00:00:02.19
4th 3 Oakton  (D. Turner) 05:47.71 1.1% 00:01.62 00:00:03.81
5th 5 L. Braddock  (Y. Na) 05:57.88 4.1% 00:10.17 00:00:13.98
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Race 33: 1st Mens Eight Heat 2 @ 01:14 PM
1 St. Albans  (A. Togias) 00:00.00
2 Woodbridge  (M. Banks) 00:00.00
3 McLean  (J. Kim) 00:00.00
4 Marietta  (C. Bargeloh) 00:00.00
5 Forest Park  (R. Gusberti) 00:00.00

Race 34: 4th/Novice Womens Eight Flight 1 @ 01:21 PM
1 L. Braddock  (S. Adleson) 00:00.00
2 Westfield A  (V. Hall) 00:00.00
3 Oakton  (E. Tillet) 00:00.00
4 Woodson  (S. Boucher) 00:00.00
5 Marietta  (B. Taylor) 00:00.00

Race 35: 4th/Novice Womens Eight Flight 2 @ 01:28 PM
1 Westfield B  (A. Liagouris) 00:00.00
2 Fairfax  (J. BAE) 00:00.00
3 S. County  (M. Mercado) 00:00.00
4 Jefferson  (S. Raavicharla) 00:00.00
5 Holy Cross  (A. O'Reilly) 00:00.00

Race 36: 4th/Novice Womens Eight Flight 3 @ 01:35 PM
1 W. Potomac  (L. Brodie) 00:00.00
2 Stuart  (V. Valentine) 00:00.00
3 M. Vernon  (J. POPE) 00:00.00
4 Episcopal  (O. Johnson) 00:00.00
5 Langley  (j. wang) 00:00.00

Race 37: 4th/Novice Mens Eight Flight 1 @ 01:42 PM
1 W. Potomac  (J. Hammer) 00:00.00
2 L. Braddock  (E. Kim) 00:00.00
3 Madison  (M. Goyer) 00:00.00
4 Stone Bridge  (T. Lowery) 00:00.00
5 Langley A  (S. Kalinsky) 00:00.00
6 Jefferson 5th  (A. Wilkie) 00:00.00

Race 38: 4th/Novice Mens Eight Flight 2 @ 01:49 PM
1 Woodbridge  (B. Creed) 00:00.00
2 Oakton A  (C. Stall) 00:00.00
3 McLean  (L. Williams) 00:00.00
4 Jefferson A  (J. Ro) 00:00.00
5 Langley B  (N. Stankey) 00:00.00
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Race 39: 4th/Novice Mens Eight Flight 3 @ 01:56 PM
1 W. Springfield  (N. Becht) 00:00.00
2 Oakton B  (J. Seo) 00:00.00
3 Fairfax  (M. Heiche) 00:00.00
4 S. County  (N. Locklear) 00:00.00
5 Woodson  (J. Aytes) 00:00.00

Race 40: Freshman Womens Eight Flight 1 @ 02:03 PM
1 W. Potomac  (R. Hardison) 00:00.00
2 NCS  (A. Rice) 00:00.00
3 Parkersburg S.  (K. Caldwell) 00:00.00
4 Langley  (h. harlow) 00:00.00
5 Madison  (E. Barrett) 00:00.00

Race 41: Freshman Womens Eight Flight 2 @ 02:10 PM
2 W. Springfield  (M. Gordon) 00:00.00
3 McLean  (C. Zysk) 00:00.00
4 Oakton  (M. Xu) 00:00.00
5 Jefferson  (G. McDonald) 00:00.00

Race 42: Freshman Mens Eight Flight 1 @ 02:17 PM
2 Oakton  (C. Skangos) 00:00.00
3 Forest Park  (E. Sorrell) 00:00.00
4 Marietta  (A. Perruci) 00:00.00
5 Madison  (M. Bowen) 00:00.00

Race 43: Freshman Mens Eight Flight 2 @ 02:24 PM
3 W. Potomac  (K. White) 00:00.00
4 L. Braddock  (T. Smith) 00:00.00
5 St. Albans  (H. Jia) 00:00.00

Race 44: 3rd Womens Eight Final @ 02:31 PM
2 Gar-Field  (D. Ababa) 00:00.00
3 Madison  (J. Brady) 00:00.00
4 Jefferson  (G. Mahajan) 00:00.00
5 Oakton  (K. Parthasarathy) 00:00.00

Race 45: 3rd Mens Eight Final @ 02:38 PM
3 Woodbridge  (T. Griffith) 00:00.00
4 Woodson  (A. sami) 00:00.00
5 Madison  (S. Reimer) 00:00.00

Race 46: Womens Junior Eight Final @ 02:45 PM
1 Hylton  (G. Yanez) 00:00.00
2 Episcopal  (R. Ezi-Ashi) 00:00.00
3 Marietta  (M. Broughton) 00:00.00
4 Woodbridge  (S. Brannon) 00:00.00
5 L. Braddock  (G. Rodriguez) 00:00.00
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Race 47: Mens Junior Eight Final @ 02:52 PM
1 W. Potomac  (W. Vago) 00:00.00
2 Fairfax  (J. Samples) 00:00.00
3 Langley  (R. Shaw) 00:00.00
4 Stone Bridge  (E. Melcher) 00:00.00
5 L. Braddock  (G. Colmenarez) 00:00.00

Race 48: Lightweight Womens Eight Final @ 02:59 PM
3 Marietta  (H. Carman) 00:00.00
4 Langley  (B. Smith) 00:00.00
5 Woodbridge  (M. Wilks) 00:00.00

Race 49: 2nd Womens Eight Final @ 03:06 PM
1 S. County  (M. Grassley) 00:00.00
2 McLean  (k. jolly) 00:00.00
3 Oakton  (M. Cooper) 00:00.00
4 W. Springfield  (K. Beckman) 00:00.00
5 Madison  (M. Marsh) 00:00.00
6 NCS  (M. Cespedes) 00:00.00

Race 50: 2nd Mens Eight Final @ 03:13 PM
1 Forest Park  (J. Filiault) 00:00.00
2 Madison  (B. Devany) 00:00.00
3 St. Albans  (M. Dent) 00:00.00
4 Woodson  (A. Welenson) 00:00.00
5 McLean  (O. Comer) 00:00.00
6 Woodbridge  (Z. Hyzy) 00:00.00

Race 51: 1st Womens Eight Final @ 03:20 PM
1 Oakton  (M. Stacey) 00:00.00
2 Woodson  (A. Kolls) 00:00.00
3 Madison  (G. Williams) 00:00.00
4 NCS  (E. Modesti) 00:00.00
5 McLean  (A. Zele) 00:00.00
6 S. County  (E. Hayes) 00:00.00
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